
 

 

TIME TABLE_WINTER SEMESTER 2025./2026. 
 

 

 

Day 

 / 

Hours 

 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

08:00 

- 

09:30 

 

How Language Works: Introduction into 

Pragmatics/Š. Demo/ Lecture Hall Slavonski 

Brod sdemo@fhs.hr  (from 08.45h)  

Contemporary Philosophy/S. Skansi/ Lecture 

Hall Čakovec sskansi@fhs.hr  

Public Relations Techniques/I. Burić/A. M. 

Dunaj/ Lecture Hall Zadar adunaj@fhs.hr 

Academic English/L. 

Miškulin Saletović/ 

Lecture Hall Vukovar 

lmiskulin@fhs.hr  

 

English for Journalists/ 

A. J. Beljo/  Lecture 

Hall Čakovec  

abeljo@fhs.hr  

09:35 

- 

11:05 

Croatian as Foreign Language 1/A. 

Ordulj/Lecture Hall Rijeka 

aordulj@fhs.hr  

Criminology of 

Bullying/I. Cajner 

Mraović/ Lecture 

Hall Varaždin  

icajner@fhs.hr 

How Language Works: 

Introduction into 

Pragmatics/Š. Demo/ 

Lecture Hall Slavonski 

Brod sdemo@fhs.hr 

Contemporary Philosophy/S. Skansi/  Lecture 

Hall Čakovec sskansi@fhs.hr 

Greek Influence on 

Roman Culture/ M. 

Matasović/  Lecture 

Hall Brač 

mmatasovic@fhs.hr    

History of Croatia/E. 

K. Glazer/ Lecture 

Hall Lastovo 

eglazer@fhs.hr  

Academic English/L. 

Miškulin Saletović/  

Lecture Hall Vukovar 

lmiskulin@fhs.hr 

 

English for Journalists/ 

A. J. Beljo/  Lecture 

Hall Čakovec  

abeljo@fhs.hr  

11:10 

- 

12:40 

Sociology of 

Domestic 

Violence/ I. 

Cajner 

Mraović/ 

Lecture Hall 

Varaždin  

icajner@fhs.hr  

Croatian as Foreign 

Language 1/A. Ordulj/ 

Lecture Hall Rijeka 

aordulj@fhs.hr 

Croatian Latinists in the Literary Republic/M. 

Matasović/ Lecture Hall Krk  

mmatasovic@fhs.hr  

History of Croatian Culture/D. Piskač/ Lecture 

Hall Slavonski Brod dpiskac@fhs.hr  

Everyday Life in 

Ancient Rome /M. 

Matasović/  Lecture 

Hall Brač  

mmatasovic@fhs.hr 

Social Philosophy/S. 

Skansi/ Lecture Hall 

Dinara sskansi@fhs.hr 

Speaking and 

Presentation Skills in 

English/A. J. Beljo/ 

Lecture Hall Lastovo 

abeljo@fhs.hr 

Academic German /L. 

Miškulin Saletović/ 

Lecture Hall Vukovar 

lmiskulin@fhs.hr 

12:45 

- 

14:15 

 

Cognitive 

Psychology/V. 

Kopilaš/D. Korać/ 

Lecture Hall Gospić 

vkopilas@fhs.hr  

Phenomenological 

Sociology/S. Watson/E. 

Brezovec/ Lecture Hall 

Split ebrezovec@fhs.hr  

 

Risk Society/Joost van 

Loon/I. Perkov/ 

Lecture Hall Osijek 

iperkov@fhs.hr 

Preparation of 

Prevention 

Programs/L. 

Brajković/K. Jelić/ 

Lecture Hall Split 

kjelic@fhs.hr 

Speaking and 

Presentation Skills in 

English/A. J. Beljo/  

Lecture Hall Lastovo 

abeljo@fhs.hr 

Academic German /L. 

Miškulin Saletović/ 

Lecture Hall Vukovar 

lmiskulin@fhs.hr 

 

14:20 

- 

15:50 

Explaining Social Behavior/T. Janović/ 

Lecture Hall Osijek tjanovic@fhs.hr  

Cognitive Psychology/V. Kopilaš/D. Korać/ERF  

Lecture Hall Plitvice vkopilas@fhs.hr 

Computer-mediated Communication and 

Virtual Management/I. Balabanić/N. K. Ružić/ 

Lecture Hall Brač  nlevak@fhs.hr  

natasha.ruzic@imin.hr      

Contemporary Sociological Theories/E. 

Brezovec/ Lecture Hall Zadar  

ebrezovec@fhs.hr 

 

15:55 

- 

17:25 

 
Non-experimental Methods/G. Milas/K. 

Jelić/ERF -  Lecture Hall Plitvice kjelic@fhs.hr  
 

Non-experimental Methods/G. Milas/K. Jelić/ 

Lecture Hall RI kjelic@fhs.hr 
 

17:30 

- 

19:00 

   

Contemporary Sociological Theories/E. 

Brezovec/ Lecture Hall Vukovar 

ebrezovec@fhs.hr 
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